

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24824/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2009 in WP No. 235/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

BHUPAL SINGH BHAKUNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVI LAL SHAH(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P.Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.  
Mr. V.Senthil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.  
Mr. K.Krishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the matter on 09th October, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Savita Sainani )  
Court Master