

Ô

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24824/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2009 in WP No. 235/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

BHUPAL SINGH BHAKUNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVI LAL SHAH(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms.Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In continuation of the record of proceedings dated
09.10.2009, the following may be read as part of the order :

List on 19.11.2009.

Interim order is continued up to 19.11.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master