



conclusions arrived by the High Court. The same shall be disposed of within a period of three months.

The special leave petition is disposed of accordingly.

Till such decision being taken by the said Authority, status quo shall be maintained by both the parties.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master