

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO....IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24824/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2009 in WP No. 235/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

BHUPAL SINGH BHAKUNI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVI LAL SHAH(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order)

Date: 14/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after X-Mas holidays.

(SONIA)  
SR. P.A.

(SAVITA SAINANI)  
COURT MASTER